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2014-12-17 1ar|1{< 2809 Lm* PSS R HCR2URIES Y 48, 543. 69 Y 48543. 69 KNG
2014-12-17 id ik 2809 Z?\H RS S ¥. 00 ¥1,500.00  ¥47043. 69 AN
2014-12-18 itk 2850 WK EE A A 4R P A F i ¥.00 ¥4,202.50  ¥42841.19 72
2014-12-18 icMK 2850 PRI SR A 1A i ) o B A ¥.00 ¥1,637.00  ¥41204. 19 e
2014-12-19 ic ik 3087 WEBGEE AR AT A B2 ¥.00 ¥2,304.00  ¥38900. 19 BXFH
2014-12-19 itk 3087 SRR IK SR AR ) i % B A ¥.00 ¥3,187.00  ¥35713.19 B4BH
2014-12-19 gk 3119 WEBKGE A A 4R 5 A F i Y. 00 ¥1,796.60  ¥33916.59 BXFH
2014-12-19 gk 3119 SR TK SR A ) i S 7 B A ¥.00 ¥226.58  ¥33690.01 B4BH
2014-12-19 gk 3119 W CEE I A 4RI 4 9% 55 Y. 00 ¥2,848.00  ¥30842.01 BXBH
2014-12-22 gk 3158 R TR AR IS A [ 4R 01 HE B 2 ik B ¥.00 ¥370.00  ¥30472.01 X
2014-12-22 gk 3187 W CEE I A 4RI 4 985 ¥.00 ¥3,414.00  ¥27058. 01 7R
2014-12-22 gk 3187 BRI R A 4R A ¥.00 ¥2,407.20  ¥24650. 81 MRk
2014-12-22 idik 3187 I A R A 1A A B ¥.00 ¥462.48  ¥24188.33 e
2014-12-23 gk 3282 SRR I SR [ 4R R B 2R 2 ¥.00 ¥1,050.00  ¥23138.33 FHERN
2014-12-23 itk 3285 WK GE R 4R 2 I BERL B ¥.00 ¥160.80  ¥22977.53 Wre
2014-12-23 itk 3285 BRI R A 4R A H ¥.00 ¥1,000.00  ¥21977. 53 7%
2014-12-23 id Kk 3285 SR FR 2 A 4R AR Y. 00 ¥277.80  ¥21699. 73 Wre
2014-12-23 itk 3285 IR [ 4R ) L 2 ¥.00 ¥22.00 ¥21677.73 7%
2014-12-25 itk 3438 R GEA  R  T 22 ik 2 ¥.00 ¥880.00  ¥20797.73 &S
2014-12-25 iciik 3439 SRR I SR [ 4R R B 2R 2 ¥.00 ¥3,005.50  ¥17792.23 &S
2014-12-25 ic ik 3440 R BRIk 2 ¥.00 ¥2,048.50  ¥15743.73 eSS
2014-12-25 itk 3449 WK R [ 4R A A 2R ¥.00 ¥3,500.00  ¥12243.73 I ESS
2014-12-25 itk 3449 I K RIS [ R I 9 ¥. 00 ¥342.00  ¥11901.73 eSS
2014-12-25 itk 3449 SRR R [ 4R AT BN 3 ¥.00 ¥20.00  ¥11881.73 e
2014-12-25 itk 3449 SRR R I ] 4 1 98 4 ¥. 00 ¥892.00  ¥10989.73 eSS
2014-12-25 itk 3449 R KR [ 4R 1E 2 ¥.00 ¥984.57  ¥10005. 16 I ESS
2014-12-25 icik 3455 WK FR A [ R Bt 57 95 B Y. 00 ¥750.00  ¥9255.16 A PH
2014-12-26 iC.ik 3488 IR KSR A [ 4R T 22 TR B ¥.00 ¥235.00  ¥9020. 16 eSS
2014-12-26 itk 3489 R GREAE  R T 22 0ik 2 ¥. 00 ¥235. 00 ¥ 8785. 16 eSS
2014-12-26 itk 3490 ke STy LRSI E R 537 ¥.00 ¥718.00  ¥8067.16 ESS
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